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8. Now | am going to read you a list of institutions in American society. Please tell me how much confidence
you, yourself, have in each one -- a great deal, quite a lot, some, or very little? First.., Next..., [RANDOM

ORDER]
2019 Jun 3-16 Great Quite Very
(sorted by “a great deal/quite a lot™) deal alot Some little
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QN8D: Confidence in institutions in American society - Banks BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

GALLUP POLL NEWS SERVICE

June 2019
Public Release Data

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some  HS Grad Republica Independe Democra Conserva
Total Male Female =~ White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n nt t tive Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1015 527 488 740 257 210 260 536 459 332 219 308 431 272 381 353 263
Weighted n 1015 500 515 673 330 292 318 394 331 292 388 268 463 278 358 368 263
Agreat deal 137 63 74 80 56 45 46 46 37 42 57 46 56 35 63 43 31
13% 13% 14% 12% 17% 15% 15% 12% 11% 14% 15% 17% 12% 13% 18% 12% 12%
Quite a lot 174 81 92 116 58 48 45 80 67 35 70 53 80 39 72 68 33
17% 16% 18% 17% 18% 17% 14% 20% 20% 12% 18% 20% 17% 14% 20% 19% 13%
Some 436 220 216 323 106 101 138 193 148 153 135 124 195 116 165 155 108
43% 44% 42% 48% 32% 35% 43% 49% 45% 53% 35% 46% 42% 42% 46% 42% 41%
Very little 251 127 123 141 105 96 85 67 76 58 116 40 125 82 55 97 87
25% 25% 24% 21% 32% 33% 27% 17% 23% 20% 30% 15% 27% 30% 15% 26% 33%
None (vol.) 11 7 4 7 4 2 4 6 4 3 5 0 7 4 0 5 4
1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 1% 0% 2% 1% 0% 1% 2%
(DK)/(Refused) 6 2 5 6 1- 3 0 1 5 5- 1 2 0 1
1% 0% 1% 1% 0% - 1% 0% 0% 1% 2% - 0% 1% 0% 0%
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College Some HS Grad Republica Independe
Male Female  White Non-white  18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n nt
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QNB8I: Confidence in institutions in American society - Organized labor BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party I.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some  HS Grad Republica Independe Democra Conserva
Total Male Female =~ White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n nt t tive Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 1015 527 488 740 257 210 260 536 459 332 219 308 431 272 381 353 263
Weighted n 1015 500 515 673 330 292 318 394 331 292 388 268 463 278 358 368 263
Agreat deal 128 63 65 80 47 47 42 38 29 32 66 30 59 38 46 39 38
13% 13% 13% 12% 14% 16% 13% 10% 9% 11% 17% 11% 13% 14% 13% 11% 14%
Quite a lot 165 84 82 110 54 51 48 66 61 41 62 34 76 51 49 68 48
16% 17% 16% 16% 16% 17% 15% 17% 19% 14% 16% 13% 17% 18% 14% 19% 18%
Some 460 214 247 310 144 147 141 168 154 149 157 119 202 139 143 174 136
45% 43% 48% 46% 44% 50% 44% 43% 47% 51% 41% 44% 44% 50% 40% 47% 52%
Very little 220 123 97 145 73 39 78 101 73 56 89 71 109 40 106 74 31
22% 25% 19% 21% 22% 13% 25% 26% 22% 19% 23% 27% 24% 14% 30% 20% 12%
None (vol.) 16 9 7 12 3 2 4 10 8 6 2 7 9 1 10 4 2
2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 0% 3% 1% 1%
(DK)/(Refused) 25 7 18 16 9 6 5 12 6 7 12 8 8 10 4 9 9
2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 1% 2% 3%
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Male Female
Unweighted n 1015 527 488
Weighted n 1015 500 515
156 89 67
15% 18% 13%
209 113 95
21% 23% 19%
385 165 220
38% 33% 43%
247 121 126
24% 24% 24%
17 11 6
2% 2% 1%
1 0 0

0% 0% 0%
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White  Non-white
740 257
673 330

78 76
12% 23%
140 68
21% 21%
278 100
41% 30%
163 80
24% 24%
12 4
2% 1%
1-
0%

18-34
210

292
53
18%
52
18%
108
37%
74
25%
6
2%

35-54
260

318
46
14%
61
19%
115
36%
o1
29%
5
2%

55+
536

394
56
14%
93
24%
158
40%
82
21%

1%
1

College
Grad
459

331
37
11%
80
24%
145
44%
64
19%
4
1%

Some HS Grad Republica Independe Democra Conserva

College  or Less n nt t tive
332 219 308 431 272 381
292 388 268 463 278 358
41 7 42 81 34 72
14% 20% 16% 17% 12% 20%
45 82 60 91 56 66
16% 21% 22% 20% 20% 18%
122 117 108 176 99 140
42% 30% 40% 38% 36% 39%
81 103 56 109 82 76
28% 26% 21% 24% 29% 21%
3 10 3 6 7 4
1% 2% 1% 1% 3% 1%

- - 0 0-
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Moderate
353

368
47
13%
87
23%
134
36%
96
26%

1%
0

Liberal
263

263
36
14%
a8
18%
107
41%
64
24%
7
3%
0
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College Some HS Grad Republica Independe Democra
Male Female  White Non-white  18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College  or Less n nt
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Male Female
Unweighted n 1015 527 488
Weighted n 1015 500 515
342 193 149

GALLUP NEWS SERVICE: JUNE 3-16, 2019 -- FINAL TOPLINE

White
740

673
241

Non-white
257

330
97

18-34
210

292
97

35-54
260

318
117

College Some
55+ Grad College  or Less n nt
536 459 332 219 308 431
394 331 292 388 268 463
127 98 107 134 123 138
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HS Grad Republica Independe Democra Conserva

t tive Moderate Liberal
272 381 353 263
278 358 368 263
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